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il,,e - 2024Sem6ster: nE-
From To EveDt

01.01.2024 (Monday) 30.06.2024 (Sunday) Duration ofSpring Semester - 2024.

10.01.2024(Wednesday) 20.01 .2024(Saturday) Advising and Registration: (English & DLIS).

04.01.2024 (Thursday) 21.01.2024 (Sunday) Payment of Semester Fees/lnstallments.

21.01.2024 (Sunday) Class Starting for DLIS and English.

01.02.2024 (Thursday) 11.02.2024 (Sunday) Payment of Semester Fees/lnstallments.

09.02.2024 (Friday) Holiday (Shab-e-Meraj*).

14.02.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday (Sri Sri Saraswati Puja).

L02.2024 (Wednesday) floliday (Martyr Day & lnternational Mother Language Day)

13.02.2024 (Friday) Holiday (Maghi Purnima*)

26.02.2024 (Monday) Holiday (Shab-e-Barat*).

01.03.2024 (Friday) 10.03.2024 (Sunday) Payment of Semester Fees/lnstallments.

07.03.2024 (Thursday) Collecrion ofAdmit Cards for DLIS Midterm framination. I

08.0i.2024 (Friday) Holiday (Sri Sri Shivaratri Brata).

14.03.2024 (Thursday) 28.03.2024 (Thursday) Midterm Flxamination (DLIS) of Sprirg Semester.2o24.

7.03.2024 (Sunday)
Holiday (Birthday ofthe Father ofthe Nation & Nationa
Children's Day).

25.03.2021 (Monday) Holiday (Dolyatra)

26.03.202,1 ( I uesday) Holiday (lrrdependence and National Day).

I1.01.2024 (Sunday) Lloliday (Easter Sunday).

.04.2024 (Thursday) 1.04.2024 (Surrday) Payment of Semester lees/lnstallmenls.

5.04.2024 (Friday) 14.04.2024 (Sunday)
Holiday (Jumatul Vidah, Shab-e-Qadr, Eid-ul-Fitr &
Pahela Boishakh*).

01.05.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday (May Day).

02.05.2024 (Thursday) 12.05,202,1(Sundiy) Payment of Semester Fees/Installments.

I6.05.2024 (Thursday)
Collection of Admit Cards (English & DLIS) for Spring
SemesteF2024 Final Examination.

19.05.2024 (Sunday)
Last Day ofClass belbre final examiDatioD (DLIS & English)
for Spring Semester-2024.

22.05.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday (Buddha Purnima*).

29.05.2024 (Wcdnesday) I 2.06.2024 (Wedresday)
Final Examination (English & Dl,lS) ()1'Sp ng
Semester-2024.

06.06.2024 (ThuNday) 13.06.2024 (Thursday) Payment of Semester fees/lnstalhnents.

14.06.202'1 (Friday) 23.06.2024 (Suuday) Holiday (Eid-Ul-Adha+)

28.06.2024(Itiday) l.ast Dav olRaw Grade Sheet Submission.

30.06.2024 (Sunday) Result Publishing Day. (in website)
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